
Regional Hazardous Waste Coordinators 
For those regions with two environmental or hazardous material coordinators, please cc both 
on all waste disposal records 

 
Southeast Region: 
Andy Malsom – Andrew.Malsom@dot.wi.gov 

 
Southwest Region: 
Madison – Brian Taylor – BrianF.Taylor@dot.wi.gov  
La Crosse – Sandra Foellmi - sandralee.foellmi@dot.wi.gov  

 
Northwest Region: 
Eau Claire and Superior – Sadie Hunter – Sadie.Hunter@dot.wi.gov  

 
North Central Region: 
Rhinelander and Wisconsin Rapids – Greer Lundquist - GreerI.Lundquist@dot.wi.gov 

 
Northeast Region: 
Kira Lee  kira.lee@dot.wi.gov  
 
Materials Lab Waste Coordinators  
 
Truax 
Adam Albers  Adam.Albers@dot.wi.gov 
 
Southwest Region 
La Crosse – Sara Neumann   Sara.Neumann@dot.wi.gov 
 
Southeast Region  
Sean Snyder Sean.Snyder@dot.wi.gov 
 
Northeast Region 
Greg Kollross  Greg.Kollross@dot.wi.gov 
 
North Central Region 
Wi Rapids –  Doug Trudell Douglas.Trudell@dot.wi.gov  
Rhinelander - Nick Krueger Nickp.Krueger@dot.wi.gov 
 
Northwest Region  
Eau Claire – Roseann Bowe roseann.bowe@dot.wi.gov  
Superior – Taylor Copp taylor.copp@dot.wi.gov  
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